1.5 University Registration Fees (per term)

The following schedule of fees is subject to revision without notice. No part of these fees is remitted to students who may not desire to make use of

Graduates \$ 250.00

any or all student privileges. Undergraduates

Continuing, re-entering,

intercampus transfer \$ 234.00

New \$ 184.00

Non-resident Tuition \$ 800.00

Law School Semester \$ 390.00 Non-resident Tuition-Law \$1200.00